• 0.2 micron absolute dual layered polyethersulfone
(PES) membrane
• 100% integrity tested
• Optimized for retention and excellent flow rates
• Biologically inert and low protein binding
• Heavy-duty components protects pleated media and
strengthens structural stability
• Manufactured in our state-of-the-art clean room environment

(PSIG)
0.2 36 psig ≤ 18 cc/min ≥ 46 psig
Ordering Guide (Example: MVS0.2-10S5S)
D
IF
FE
RE
N
TI
A
L
PR
ES
SU
RE
 (P
SI
d)
D
IFFEREN
TIA
L PRESSU
RE (kPA
D
)
FLOW RATE (GPM)
FLOW RATE (LPM)
0.50
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
0.5
3.49
6.98
10.48
17.46
13.97
20.95
0.2u
1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
1.89 3.79 5.68 7.57 9.46 11.36 13.25 15.14
Flow vs. Pressure Drop Retention Validation
Testing was performed in compliance with US FDA (GMP)
regulations 21 CFR parts 210,211 and 820. Testing was also
performed based on ASTM F838-05 standard test method and
HIMA protocols for the determination of bacterial retention in
filters used for liquid filtration. The challenge level is 107 Organisms
per cm² of filter media: 0.2 µm challenged with Brevundimonas
diminuta. Validation guide available upon request.
Biological Safety
The MVS filters have undergone extensive testing to assure
they meet the demands of the critical biopharmaceutical
market. MEM elution, Bacterial Endotoxins, Oxidizable
Substances, Microbial Retention, USP Physicochemical
and USP Class VI. This information is documented and MVS
elements have passed all the above testing.
Quality Assurance
MVS MicroVantage filter cartridges are manufactured using
Good Manufacturing Practices under a quality management
system. Each filter is assembled, flushed, tested, dried and
packaged in the appropriate clean room and assigned a lot
code to ensure traceability of data and material.
Per 10" Length Water Wetted Membrane
Filter Products Company
5220 Klockner Dr.
Richmond, VA 23231 USA
Tel: 1 (800) 726-5515 / E-mail: info@filterproducts.com